
RX Challenge Baroni
Posma kopvērtējums

Nr. Braucējs Auto 1. brauciens 2. brauciens 3. brauciens Punkti Vieta

1600
7 Kristaps Tenis Mitsubishi Colt 45 45 50 95 1

12 Oskars Tenis Mitsubishi Colt 50 40 45 95 2
127 Jānis Krūmiņš Opel Corsa 42 50 35 92 3
82 Mārtiņš Bembers VW Golf mk4 40 42 42 84 4
5 Māris Liepiņš Suzuki Swift 39 38 40 79 5

16 Jānis Skaliņš Opel Astra 37 39 39 78 6
93 Konstance Krieviņa VAZ 2108 36 37 38 75 7
6 Aivars Saule Honda Civic 38 36 36 74 8

38 Ritvars Krūmiņš VW Polo 35 35 37 72 9
79 Rafaels Rubenis BMW 316 34 0 0 34 10

2000
34 Modris Žentiņš Honda Civic 50 50 0 100 1
60 Armands Galviņš Opel Astra 45 45 50 95 2
91 Raivo Ozoliņš Honda CRX 40 42 45 87 3
3 Oskars Pugovičs Honda Civic Type-R 42 39 42 84 4

14 Aigars Upītis Opel Astra 39 40 40 80 5
63 Kaspars Plume Ford Fiesta 38 38 39 77 6
83 Mārtiņš Bembers VW Golf mk4 36 35 38 74 7
50 Atis Tijārs VW Golf mk3 37 36 37 74 8
17 Jānis Skaliņš Opel Astra 35 37 36 73 9
76 Regnārs Ķilpis Renault Clio 34 0 0 34 10

4WD
120 Artis Vicinskis Subaru Impreza 50 50 0 100 1
122 Elmārs Aukšmuksts Subaru Impreza 42 45 50 95 2
110 Leonīds Pugo Subaru Impreza 45 42 45 90 3
65 Tomass Kalējs Subaru Impreza 39 39 42 81 4
99 Māris Mellups Audi 40 40 40 80 5
9 Mārtiņš Žabinskis Audi 90 quattro 38 38 0 76 6

73 Atis Priedoliņš Subaru impreza 36 37 37 74 7
106 Edgars Mežals Audi A4 30 34 39 73 8
20 Ainis Mušperts Audi 80 quattro 37 36 34 73 9
21 Kristaps Felzenbergs Subaru Impreza 35 30 35 70 10
107 Jānis Seiksts Subaru Impreza 31 33 36 69 11
114 Rainers Voicišs Subaru Impreza 34 35 31 69 12
19 Kristaps Ābele Subaru Impreza RS 29 29 38 67 13
113 Arnis Voicišs Subaru Impreza 33 31 33 66 14
1 Aivo Strupka Audi 32 32 32 64 15

75 Arturs Biete Audi A4 28 0 0 28 16
89 Māris Erts Subaru Impreza 0 0 0 0 17

4WD OPEN
121 Artis Vicinskis Subaru Impreza 50 50 0 100 1
111 Leonīds Pugo Subaru Impreza 42 42 50 92 2
123 Elmārs Aukšmuksts Subaru Impreza 45 45 40 90 3
66 Tomass Kalējs Subaru Impreza 39 40 45 85 4
10 Mārtiņš Žabinskis Audi 90 quattro 40 39 42 82 5
24 Kristaps Felzenbergs Subaru Impreza 38 37 39 77 6
74 Atis Priedoliņš Subaru impreza 37 36 38 75 7
115 Rainers Voicišs Subaru Impreza 36 38 36 74 8
108 Jānis Seiksts Subaru Impreza 35 35 37 72 9
90 Māris Erts Subaru Impreza 0 0 0 0 10



AUDI QUATTRO
98 Māris Mellups Audi 50 50 50 100 1
22 Ainis Mušperts Audi 80 quattro 45 45 42 90 2
109 Edgars Mežals Audi A4 40 42 45 87 3
11 Mārtiņš Žabinskis Audi 90 quattro 42 40 0 82 4
2 Aivo Strupka Audi 39 39 40 79 5

78 Arturs Biete Audi A4 38 0 0 38 6

Dāmas
124 Renita Aukšmukste Subaru Impreza 50 50 0 100 1
119 Dita Siliņa Audi A3 40 40 50 90 2
56 Emīlija Ļebedeva Lada 2106 45 42 45 90 3
94 Konstance Krieviņa VAZ 2108 42 45 42 87 4
103 Agnese Kalniņa BMW 39 39 40 79 5

FWD OPEN
37 Modris Žentiņš Honda Civic 40 50 50 100 1
92 Raivo Ozoliņš Honda CRX 50 42 40 92 2
62 Armands Galviņš Opel Astra 45 45 45 90 3
4 Oskars Pugovičs Honda Civic Type-R 42 40 42 84 4

97 Kristaps Mietulis Honda Civic 38 39 39 78 5
15 Aigars Upītis Opel Astra 39 38 38 77 6
64 Kaspars Plume Ford Fiesta 36 37 37 74 7
43 Roberts Purmalis Toyota Yaris 37 36 36 73 8
102 Ādams Mietulis Honda Civic 33 35 35 70 9
84 Mārtiņš Bembers VW Golf mk4 35 34 33 69 10
51 Atis Tijārs VW Golf mk3 32 32 34 66 11
77 Regnārs Ķilpis Renault Clio 34 31 0 65 12
18 Jānis Skaliņš Opel Astra 31 33 32 65 13

Juniori
8 Kristaps Tenis Mitsubishi Colt 50 0 50 100 1

44 Roberts Purmalis Toyota Yaris 42 50 45 95 2
13 Oskars Tenis Mitsubishi Colt 45 45 42 90 3
100 Ādams Mietulis Honda Civic 40 42 40 82 4
57 Emīlija Ļebedeva Lada 2106 39 39 39 78 5
80 Rafaels Rubenis BMW 316 37 40 0 77 6
39 Ritvars Krūmiņš VW Polo 38 38 38 76 7
25 Alekss Mušperts Audi 80 36 0 37 73 8

RWD
118 Raivis Galviņš BMW RX 50 50 50 100 1
31 Jānis Apsītis BMW 42 45 45 90 2
45 Ģirts Groza BMW 45 40 40 85 3
29 Emīls Skuja BMW 328 28 42 42 84 4
52 Edgars Aleks Demešenkovs BMW 40 38 37 78 5
67 Roberts Luža BMW 39 39 39 78 6
58 Armands Jugans BMW 325 37 35 38 75 7
26 Agris Malauckis BMW 38 36 35 74 8
46 Armands Groza BMW 31 37 36 73 9
54 Gustavs Vagulis BMW 36 34 34 70 10
72 Matīss Punte BMW 34 32 33 67 11
104 Gints Tabūns BMW 35 31 31 66 12
117 Gusts Pikša BMW 25 33 32 65 13
69 Roberts Kalniņš BMW 320 33 30 29 63 14
40 Ralfs Višķers BMW 328 32 28 30 62 15
85 Emīls Ozoliņš BMW 330d 29 29 27 58 16
87 Rainers Millers BMW 328 30 27 26 57 17
36 Mārcis Olafs Alksnis Lexus IS200 27 26 28 55 18



81 Rafaels Rubenis BMW 316 26 25 0 51 19

RWD OPEN
126 Adrians Apsītis BMW 40 50 50 100 1
32 Jānis Apsītis BMW 50 45 45 95 2
47 Armands Groza BMW 45 40 38 85 3
30 Emīls Skuja BMW 328 38 42 42 84 4
68 Roberts Luža BMW 42 39 39 81 5
48 Ģirts Groza BMW 39 37 40 79 6
96 Voldemārs Kalve BMW 33 38 37 75 7
53 Edgars Aleks Demešenkovs BMW 37 36 36 73 8
71 Matiss Punte BMW 35 34 33 69 9
27 Agris Malauckis BMW 27 35 34 69 10
105 Gints Tabūns BMW 36 32 31 68 11
116 Gusts Pikša BMW 34 33 28 67 12
55 Gustavs Vagulis BMW 29 31 35 66 13
41 Ralfs Višķers BMW 328 30 29 32 62 14
86 Emīls Ozoliņš BMW 330d 32 28 29 61 15
70 Roberts Kalniņš BMW 320 31 30 30 61 16
88 Rainers Millers BMW 328 28 27 0 55 17


